

## General Instructions

1. Passbook is a record of transactions for the information of the depositor and balance shown in it cannot be claimed legally.
2. It is the duty of the depositor to confirm balance shown in the passbook from the concerned post office and post office is legally liable to pay the amount actually available in its record.
3. Always take a printed receipt from the post office when you hand over the passbook to the post office for any purpose.
4. Always keep the Passbook in your personal Custody and Post Office will not be responsible for any loss of money in case passbook is handed over to any other person.
5. Do not keep specimen signatures in the passbook.
6. Check balance after transaction written in the passbook and contact postmaster immediately in case of any discrepancy.
7. In case of loss of passbook, report the matter in writing to the postmaster immediately.
8. Intimate change of address if any to the postmaster.
9. Don't hand over blank signed withdrawal forms to any person including authorised agents.
10. Do not appoint postmasters or authorized agents as messengers for withdrawal of money from your account.

SD/Ptg./RRC-II/SB Passbooks/2019-20 dt.18.03.2020 Qty. 13 Lakh  
M/s Paper Trading Agency, A/Cantt.

P.O. Name: Halwara  
Scheme : SAVINGS BANK -GENERAL - WITH  
Account Number : 9206768413

Name of Depositor(s) :

1: KAMALDEEP SINGH/  
CIF -827496729

2: RAMANDEEP KAUR/  
CIF -827498131

3: /  
CIF -

Address of First Depositor/Guardian :

S/O RANJIT SINGH/  
HALWARA/  
/

HALWARA/  
/

LUDHIANA, PUNJAB, INDIA, 141107.

A/C Open Date : 24-10-2006

Mode of Operation : JOINT B

Date Of Birth : 01-09-1980

Nomination Regd : N

Agent ID :

Signature of Postmaster:

उप डाकपाल  
हलवारा पो. ऑ.  
Sub Postmaster  
Halwara SO 41107

तारीख Date	लेनदेन का विवरण Particulars of Transaction	जमा Deposit	निकास Withdrawal	बकाया Balance	स.ह. Initial
31-03-2021	T/IP Consolidated Interest Payment		668.00		17378.00
19-01-2022	T/IP TDIP1 INTEREST PAYMENT 000146596		16843.00		34221.00
19-01-2022	T/IP TDIP1 INTEREST PAYMENT 000146819		16843.00		51064.00
19-01-2022	T/IP TDIP1 INTEREST PAYMENT 000147196		19651.00		70715.00
21-01-2022	T/CI 020001468198 : Closure proceeds		66.00		70781.00
21-01-2022	T/CI 020001468198 : Closure proceeds		300000.00		370781.00
21-01-2022	T/CI 020001471960 : Closure proceeds		77.00		370858.00
21-01-2022	T/CI 020001471960 : Closure proceeds		350000.00		720858.00
21-01-2022	T/CI 020001465960 : Closure proceeds		66.00		720924.00
21-01-2022	T/CI 020001465960 : Closure proceeds		300000.00		1020924.00
21-01-2022	T/CI Dr. Tran for funding A/c 020029513			500000.00	520924.00
21-01-2022	T/CI Dr. Tran for funding A/c 020029513			500000.00	20924.00

②

③